Quantitation Report

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_ G\Data\FG102418\

Data Path :

Data File : FG@02656.D

Signal(s) : FID1A.ch

Acq On : 24 Oct 2018 19:21
Operator : AJ\SJ

Sample : 50 PPM TRPH STD

Misc :

ALS vial : 3  Sample Multiplier: 1
Integration File: autointl.e

Quant Time: Oct 25 04:34:55 2018

Quant Method :

Quant Title

QLast Update :
Response via :

Integrator:

Volume Inj.

Signal Phase :
: 20mx0.18mmx0.18um
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(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window

FG100118.M Thu Oct 25 16:33:35 2018
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Initial Calibration

766

Response

4800855

5904060
5892499
5840833
5794591
5746520
5642043
5552659
5484965
5441719
5444361

(QT Reviewed)

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Method\FG100118.M

Conc Units

41.826 ug/ml

(m)=manual int.
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Quantitation Report (QT Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Data\FG102418\
Data File : FG002656.D
Signal(s) : FID1A.ch

Acq On : 24 Oct 2018 19:21
Operator : AJ\SJ

Sample : 50 PPM TRPH STD
Misc :

ALS vial : 3  Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File: autointl.e

Quant Time: Oct 25 04:34:55 2018

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_ G\Method\FG100118.M
Quant Title

QLast Update : Mon Oct 01 12:36:17 2018

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 1lul
Signal Phase : Rxi-1ms
Signal Info : 20mx©.18mmx0.18um

Response_ Signal: FG002656.D\FID1A.ch
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